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MAN 8x4 BB

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Radformel
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Allgemeiner zustand

Beschreibung

MAN TGS 41.480 8x4 BB
BJ: 2012

KM: 626.587
Handgeschakeld

Blad geveerd

Kipper

2012

8x4
Schaltgetriebe
626.587 km
Diesel

Euro 5

353 kW (480 PK)
41.000 kg
25.125 kg
15.875 kg

829 cm

255 cm

Gut
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